
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-1176 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:9/24/2020 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:12/8/2020 12/8/2020

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 1177081 Trenchless Sewer Line Rehabilitation and
Construction and Televising Inspection Services (Savannah Contract: Event No. 5937/Buyer Contract
No. 886 [DeKalb Cooperative Agreement]: for use by Department of Watershed Management (DWM).
This contract is a cooperative agreement and consists of providing sewer line rehabilitation services;
to include inspections, sewer line cleaning, and cured in place pipe. This request is to increase the
scope of work and contract term through September 30, 2021. This non-compensatory request will
allow for the continuation of existing sanitary sewer line rehabilitation services. Awarded to Insituform
Technologies, LLC.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2020-1176 Agenda Notes, 2. 2020-1176 UD Savannah Coop CO2 - rvsd 11.5.20

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners12/8/2020 1 Pass

recommended for approval.PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure
Committee

12/1/2020 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole12/1/2020 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

